
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Northmor 32

2 Fredericktown 34

3 Wynford 81

4 Loudonville 87

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Gilead Christian 1

Crestline 1

St. Peters 2

Clear Fork 2

Mansfield 3

Lucas 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 15 32

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Isabelle Ditullio 00:22:43.423 1

2 2 Kristen Duryea 00:23:10.410 2

3 4 Selena Cortez 00:23:44.700 4

4 8 Brooke Bennett 00:24:27.026 8

5 20 Bri Bettis 00:26:46.360 17

6 22 Reanne Mcdonald 00:27:24.953 0

7 28 Sarah Dudley 00:28:37.926 0

2 Fredericktown 19 34

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Olivia Bates 00:23:18.330 3

2 5 Molly Linhares 00:23:56.720 5

3 7 Rachel Tumbleson 00:24:15.060 7

4 9 Rachel Caputo 00:24:43.370 9

5 10 Bridget Roddy 00:24:57.076 10

6 14 Ashlyn Shrimplin 00:25:29.773 0

7 15 Demi Rizor 00:25:44.010 0

3 Wynford 6 81

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Ellie Richmond 00:24:06.170 6

2 13 Madi Schiefer 00:25:29.153 12

3 19 Morgan Beaschler 00:26:39.500 16

4 35 Ayrn Copeland 00:29:43.370 23

5 40 Kaliegh Swalley 00:31:16.890 24

6 43 Marta Kovalyova 00:32:07.453 0

4 Loudonville 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Rylie Weber 00:25:07.526 11

2 17 Morgan Kline 00:26:37.406 15

3 25 Sara Robbins 00:27:54.233 19

4 26 Kendra Henderson 00:27:58.293 20

5 30 Halie Scarberry 00:28:50.400 22

6 59 Victoria Gebhart 00:42:31.350 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Isabelle Ditullio JR 00:22:43.423 Northmor

2 2 Kristen Duryea SO 00:23:10.410 Northmor

3 3 Olivia Bates SO 00:23:18.330 Fredericktown

4 4 Selena Cortez SO 00:23:44.700 Northmor

5 5 Molly Linhares FR 00:23:56.720 Fredericktown

6 6 Ellie Richmond SR 00:24:06.170 Wynford

7 7 Rachel Tumbleson SO 00:24:15.060 Fredericktown

8 8 Brooke Bennett FR 00:24:27.026 Northmor

9 9 Rachel Caputo JR 00:24:43.370 Fredericktown

10 10 Bridget Roddy JR 00:24:57.076 Fredericktown

11 11 Rylie Weber SO 00:25:07.526 Loudonville

12 0 Alyssa Mills SR 00:25:24.693 St. Peters

13 12 Madi Schiefer SO 00:25:29.153 Wynford

14 13 Ashlyn Shrimplin FR 00:25:29.773 Fredericktown

15 14 Demi Rizor SO 00:25:44.010 Fredericktown

16 0 Lauren Davis FR 00:26:29.616 Fredericktown

17 15 Morgan Kline JR 00:26:37.406 Loudonville

18 0 Abbie Johnson FR 00:26:38.060 Lucas

19 16 Morgan Beaschler FR 00:26:39.500 Wynford

20 17 Bri Bettis JR 00:26:46.360 Northmor

21 0 Molly Burns JR 00:26:51.660 Fredericktown

22 18 Reanne Mcdonald JR 00:27:24.953 Northmor

23 0 Makenzie Arnold JR 00:27:38.193 Clear Fork

24 0 Fiona Roddy SO 00:27:49.453 Fredericktown

25 19 Sara Robbins SR 00:27:54.233 Loudonville

26 20 Kendra Henderson FR 00:27:58.293 Loudonville

27 0 Emily Conrad FR 00:28:29.310 Clear Fork

28 21 Sarah Dudley FR 00:28:37.926 Northmor

29 0 Jackie Hathaway SO 00:28:50.366 Fredericktown

30 22 Halie Scarberry SO 00:28:50.400 Loudonville

31 0 Lindsay Millinger FR 00:29:17.770 Gilead Christian

32 0 Kelsey Wade SR 00:29:23.670 Mansfield

33 0 Andrea Weis SO 00:29:26.490 Northmor

34 0 Rachel Laher FR 00:29:39.110 Fredericktown

35 23 Ayrn Copeland JR 00:29:43.370 Wynford
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36 0 Danielle Bettis FR 00:30:27.680 Northmor

37 0 Kara Dilts SR 00:30:47.870 Fredericktown

38 0 Hyeyoung Park JR 00:31:03.116 Fredericktown

39 0 Crystal Roseberry SO 00:31:08.673 Lucas

40 24 Kaliegh Swalley JR 00:31:16.890 Wynford

41 0 Erika Smith SR 00:31:23.700 Lucas

42 0 Kayla Roberts FR 00:31:27.510 Northmor

43 25 Marta Kovalyova SR 00:32:07.453 Wynford

44 0 Katie Cobb FR 00:32:19.660 Fredericktown

45 0 Allyssa Pearce SO 00:33:07.490 Northmor

46 0 Kate Stiver JR 00:33:10.390 Northmor

47 0 Sammie Grogg FR 00:34:21.210 Northmor

48 0 Megan Maxwell FR 00:35:00.820 St. Peters

49 0 Amanda Dykiel SO 00:35:11.456 Northmor

50 0 Xena Humphrey - 00:35:32.186 Crestline

51 0 Leia Hoeflich SO 00:35:45.753 Fredericktown

52 0 Julie Gantz JR 00:36:03.290 Fredericktown

53 0 Tiara Haney SO 00:36:46.770 Mansfield

54 0 Amber Meeting FR 00:36:53.590 Mansfield

55 0 Emily Mangette FR 00:37:17.056 Northmor

56 0 Hannah Dilts FR 00:37:39.813 Fredericktown

57 0 Noelle France FR 00:38:43.670 Fredericktown

58 0 Bri Cooper SR 00:39:25.593 Lucas

59 26 Victoria Gebhart FR 00:42:31.350 Loudonville
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